
Rock 'n' Roll Revival Rehearsal Schedule Feb 11 - March 17

Day Date Time What Where
Monday February 11, 2019 3:45 PM - 6:00 PM Set 1 H.S. Auditorium

Tuesday February 12, 2019 3:45 PM - 6:45 PM Set 1 H.S. Auditorium

Wednesday February 13, 2019 3:45 PM - 6:45 PM Set 2 H.S. Auditorium

Thursday February 14, 2019 3:45 PM - 6:45 PM Set 2 H.S. Auditorium

Friday February 15, 2019 3:45 PM - 6:45 PM Dance Review - No Bob M.S. Auditorium
Saturday February 16, 2019 10 AM - 2 PM Run Show
Sunday February 17, 2019 No Rehearsal No Rehearsal N/A
Monday February 18, 2019 3:45 PM - 6:00 PM Singing Review Day H.S. Choir Room

Tuesday February 19, 2019 3:45 PM - 6:45 PM Set 1 Middle School Auditorium

Dance February 20, 2019 3:45 PM - 6:45 PM Set 1 Middle School Auditorium

Thursday February 21, 2019 3:45 PM - 6:45 PM Set 2 Middle School Auditorium

Friday February 22, 2019 3:45 PM - 6:45 PM Set 2 Middle School Auditorium

Saturday February 23, 2019 10 AM - 2 PM TBA Middle School Auditorium
Sunday February 24, 2019 No Rehearsal No Rehearsal N/A

Monday February 25, 2019 3:45 PM - 6:00 PM

Run Cue to Cue - ALL CAST - 
Vocal rehearsals as 
necessary Middle School Auditorium

Tuesday February 26, 2019 3:45 PM - 6:45 PM Set 1 Middle School Auditorium

Wednesday February 27, 2019 3:45 PM - 6:45 PM Set 1 Middle School Auditorium
Thursday February 28, 2019 3:45 PM - 6:45 PM Set 2 Middle School Auditorium

Friday March 1, 2019 3:45 PM - 6:45 PM Set 2 Middle School Auditorium

Saturday March 2, 2019 10 AM - 3 PM Run Whole Show Middle School Auditorium
Sunday March 3, 2019 No Rehearsal No Rehearsal N/A

3:15PM - FOOD                 
6 PM - 10 PM - RUN
Big Hair Call at 3:30!

6:00 Call!!

Big Hair Call at 3:30!

6:00 Call!!

Big Hair Call at 3:30!

12:00 Call!!

Big Hair Call at 3:30!
Tuesday March 12, 2019 3 PM - 6 PM Brushup Night Middle School Auditorium

5:30 Call!!

Big Hair Call at 3:00!
6:00 Call!!

Big Hair Call at 3:30!
6:00 Call!!

Big Hair Call at 3:30!

Performance Middle School Auditorium

Saturday

Sunday March 17, 2019 12 PM - ???
STRIKE at 12:00! Leave this 
date available in case of 
snow!

Middle School Auditorium

Friday March 8, 2019 SHOW OPENS! Middle School Auditorium

March 16, 2019 SHOW CLOSES! Middle School Auditorium

Sunday March 10, 2019 Performance at 2:00 Middle School Auditorium

Thursday March 14, 2019 Performance

Friday March 15, 2019

Middle School Auditorium

Saturday March 9, 2019 Performance Middle School Auditorium

Weeks of February 11, February 18 and February 25

TECH WEEK - February 27 - March 12 

Monday March 4, 2019
3:15PM - FOOD                

5 PM - 9 PM - RUN
Run Whole Show with 
Costumes

Middle School Auditorium

Thursday March 7, 2019 5 PM - 9 PM Run Whole Show with 
Costumes

Middle School Auditorium

Wednesday March 6, 2019 Run Whole Show with 
Costumes, Makeup and Hair 

Middle School Auditorium

Tuesday March 5, 2019
3:15PM - FOOD                

5 PM - 9 PM - RUN
Run Whole Show with 
Costumes

Middle School Auditorium


